
Albany Downtown Association 

Lise Grato 

126 Ferry St SW 

Albany,OR 97321 

541.928.2469 

541.971.1607 

director@albanydowntown.com 

Accredited Main Streets 

Astoria Downtown Historic District Association 

Jessamyn West 

PO Box 261 

Astoria,OR 97103 

503.791.7940 

jessamyn@astoriadowntown.com 

 

Downtown Oregon City Association 

Liz Hannum 

814 Main St 

Oregon City,OR 97045 

503.802-1639 

liz@downtownoregoncity.org 

Klamath Falls Downtown Association 

W. Darin Rutledge 

PO Box 372 

Klamath Falls,OR 97601 

541-539-6212 

541-891-9693 

darin@downtownklamathfalls.org 

McMinnville Downtown Association 

Dave Rucklos 

105 NE Third St 

McMinnville,OR 97128 

503.472.3605 

dave@downtownmcminnville.com 



Beaverton Downtown Association 

Kamil Khan 

P.O. Box 311 

Beaverton,OR 97005 

503-332-5419 

kamil@downtownbeaverton.org 

Designated Main Streets 

Carlton Business Association 

Carrie Simonson 

PO Box 190 

Carlton,OR 97111 

503.852.7010 

carrie@kenwrightcellars.com 

Coos Bay Downtown Association 

Holly Boardman 

320 Central Ave Ste 410 

Coos Bay,OR 97420 

541.266.9706 

director@coosbaydowntown.org 

Dayton Community Development Association 

Kelly Haverkate 

PO Box 237 

Dayton,OR 97114 

971.241.2076 

Kellyjhaverkate@gmail.com 

Downtown Cottage Grove 

Jon Stinnett 

PO Box 423 

Cottage Grove,OR 97424 

541-731-9284 

downtowncottagegrove@gmail.com 

Downtown Estacada Commission 

Mara Enciu Garrett 

475 SE Main Street 

PO Box 958 

Estacada,OR 97023 

503.630.8270 x 206 

enciu-garrett@cityofestacada.org 

Greater Bandon Association 

Harv Schubothe 

PO Box 161 

Bandon,OR 97411 

541.297.2342 

harv@greaterbandon.org 

Hillsboro Downtown Partnership 

Elisa Joy (EJ) Payne 

238 SE 2nd Ave 

PO Box 2788 

Hillsboro,OR 97123 

503.640.6145 

503-341-8639 

ej@downtownhillsboro.org 

Historic Willamette Main Street 

Rebecca Hollenbeck 

1785 Willamette Falls Dr Ste 6 

West Linn,OR 97068 

503-602-8033 

executivedirector@historicwillamette.com 

La Grande Main Street 

Taylor Scroggins 

102 Depot St 

La Grande,OR 97850 

541.963.1223 

541.975.4591 

director@lagrandemainstreet.org 



Pendleton Downtown Association 

Tim McFetridge 

365 S. Main Steet 

Pendleton,OR 97801 

541-304-3912 

director@pendletondowntown.org 

The Dalles Main Street 

Victoria (Tory) Davis 

PO Box 544 

The Dalles,OR 97058 

541.370.2849 

exdirector.dallesmainstreet@gmail.com 



Baker City Downtown 

Chelsea Judy 

1828 Main St 

Baker City,OR 97814 

541-403-2808 

bakercitydowntown@gmail.com 

Affiliated Main Streets 

Bend Central District Business Association 

Tod Breslau 

740 NE 3rd St Ste 3 #239 

Bend,OR 97701 

Coburg Main Street 

Tracey Pugh 

PO Box 8316 

Coburg,OR 97408 

541-682-7858 

tracey.pugh@ci.coburg.or.us 

Dallas Downtown Association 

Tyler Ferrari 

PO Box 903 

Dallas,OR 97338 

tyler.ferrari@dallasor.gov 

Downtown Medford Association 

EJ McManus 

406 E Main St 

Medford,OR 97501 

541-261-2392 

ej.mcmanus@gmail.com 

Gold Beach Main Street 

Anna Marie Curtis 

PO Box 1203 

Gold Beach,OR 97444 

541-247-7029 ext. 110 

coordinator.goldbeachmainstreet@gmail.com 

Independence Downtown Association 

Courtney Williams 

PO Box 446 

Independence,OR 97351 

Lakeview Community Partnership 

Ginger Casto 

PO Box 213 

Lakeview,OR 97360 

541-044-8176 

gingercasto.lcpmainstreet@gmail.com 

Lebanon Downtown Association 

Cassie Cruze 

680 S. Main Street 

Lebanon,OR 97355 

541.497.1415 

ldamainstreetmanager@gmail.com 

Main Street Cave Junction 

Meadow Martell 

PO Box 1396 

Cave Junction,OR 97523 

541-592-2156 

meadow.martell@cavejunctionoregon.us 

Main Street Union 

Walt Brookshire 

Union,OR 97883 

541-805-8689 

msunion.2022@yahoo.com 

Milton-Freewater Downtown Alliance 

Maryelizabeth Garcia 

P.O. Box 21 

Milton-Freewater,OR 97862 

541-938-5563 

mfda.director@gmail.com 



Monmouth Business Association 

Miriam Haugen 

151 Main St W 

Monmouth,OR 97361 

Newberg Downtown Coalition 

Molly Olson 

210 N Blaine St 

PO Box 746 

Newberg,OR 97132 

molly.olson3113@outlook.com 

North Bend Main Street Program 

Stephanie Wilson 

835 California Ave 

PO Box B 

North Bend,OR 97459 

541-756-4613 

swilson@northbendcity.org 

Oregon Frontier Chamber of Commerce 

K'Lynn Lane 

PO Box 315 

Condon,OR 97823 

541-384-7777 

klynn@oregonfrontierchamber.com 

Port Orford Main Street 

Susan Russell 

PO Box 542 

Port Orford,OR 97465 

541 218 8684 

mainstreetportorford@gmail.com 

Reedsport Main Street Program 

Rosa Solano 

451 Winchester Ave 

Reedsport,OR 97467 

541-271-3603 x1013 

mainstreet@cityofreedsport.org 

Revitalize Downtown Stayton 

Aaron Frichtl 

PO Box 696 

Stayton,OR 97383 

503-767-2317 

info@downtownstayton.org 

Salem Main Street Association 

Thomas (Tom) Nabhan 

PO Box 103 

Salem,OR 97308 

503-580-2276 

503.877.9529 

novtom12@gmail.com 

St. Helens Main Street Alliance 

Amara Liebelt 

PO Box 555 

St Helens,OR 97051 

971-842-6000 

amara@sthelensmainstreet.org 

Tigard Downtown Alliance 

Kevin Bates 

12345 SW Main St 

Tigard,OR 97223 

tda@exploredowntowntigard.com 

Tillamook Main Street 

Justin Aufdermauer 

208 Main Ave 

Tillamook,OR 97141 

503.842.7525 

justin@tillamookchamber.org 


